

**PROJECT BID TABULATION
CURB RAMP 2018 PROJECT**

Date: 11-07-18

| ITEM NO. | ITEM | UNIT | TOTAL | ENGINEERS ESTIMATE | | FELDMAN CONCRETE | | ALL AMERICAN CONCRETE | | CALACCI CONSTRUCTION | |
|--------------------------------|------------------------------------|------|--------|--------------------|------------------|------------------|------------------|-----------------------|----------------|----------------------|----------------|
| | | | | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED TOTAL |
| 1 | SPECIAL BACKFILL, PATCH REPAIR, 6" | SY | 87.00 | 30.00 | 2,610.00 | 10.00 | 870.00 | 13.00 | 1,131.00 | 15.00 | 1,305.00 |
| 2 | RMVL OF CURB | LF | 358.50 | 5.00 | 1,792.50 | 6.00 | 2,151.00 | 8.00 | 2,868.00 | 8.00 | 2,868.00 |
| 3 | RMVL OF SIDEWALK | SY | 350.30 | 5.00 | 1,751.50 | 18.00 | 6,305.40 | 13.00 | 4,553.90 | 25.00 | 8,757.50 |
| 4 | SIDEWALK, PCC, 4" | SY | 154.30 | 50.00 | 7,715.00 | 50.00 | 7,715.00 | 52.00 | 8,023.60 | 55.00 | 8,486.50 |
| 5 | SIDEWALK, PCC, 6" | SY | 306.30 | 60.00 | 18,378.00 | 63.00 | 19,296.90 | 62.00 | 18,990.60 | 65.00 | 19,909.50 |
| 7 | CURB AND GUTTER | LF | 361.80 | 40.00 | 14,472.00 | 31.00 | 11,215.80 | 40.00 | 14,472.00 | 40.00 | 14,472.00 |
| 6 | CURB, SPECIAL - SIDEWALK CURB | LF | 13.00 | 20.00 | 260.00 | 20.00 | 260.00 | 20.00 | 260.00 | 40.00 | 520.00 |
| 7 | RMVL OF PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH | SY | 163.10 | 20.00 | 3,262.00 | 36.00 | 5,871.60 | 17.00 | 2,772.70 | 15.00 | 2,446.50 |
| 8 | PCC PAVEMENT, 8" | SY | 95.20 | 50.00 | 4,760.00 | 63.00 | 5,997.60 | 70.00 | 6,664.00 | 95.00 | 9,044.00 |
| 9 | HMA ST SURF, 1/2" NO FRICTION | TON | 15.50 | 100.00 | 1,550.00 | 260.00 | 4,030.00 | 255.00 | 3,952.50 | 250.00 | 3,875.00 |
| 10 | DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL,CAST IRON | SF | 266.00 | 45.00 | 11,970.00 | 39.00 | 10,374.00 | 36.00 | 9,576.00 | 40.00 | 10,640.00 |
| 11 | TRAFFIC CONTROL | LS | 1.00 | 2,500.00 | 2,500.00 | 1,250.00 | 1,250.00 | 3,500.00 | 3,500.00 | 5,000.00 | 5,000.00 |
| 12 | HYDROSEEDING | LS | 1.00 | 3,500.00 | 3,500.00 | 3,200.00 | 3,200.00 | 2,800.00 | 2,800.00 | 5,000.00 | 5,000.00 |
| 13 | MOBILIZATION | LS | 1.00 | 5,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 2,500.00 | 2,500.00 | 2,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 20,000.00 |
| Total Construction Cost | | | | | 79,521.00 | 81,037.30 | 81,564.30 | 112,324.00 | | | |